1.1
1 EATON CORPORATION CA003028EN
Miniature Circuit Breakers
Miniature Circuit Breakers FAZ
FAZ
•  High-quality miniature circuit breakers for
industrial applications and residential applica-
tions

0.16 254 10 230 15 277 5 FAZ-C0,16/1 278542 12/120
0.25 254 10 230 15 277 5 FAZ-C0,25/1 278543 12/120
0.5 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C0,5/1 278544 12/120
0.75 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C0,75/1 278545 12/120
1 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C1/1 278546 12/120
1.5 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C1,5/1 278547 12/120
1.6 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C1,6/1 278548 12/120
2 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C2/1 278549 12/120
2.5 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C2,5/1 278550 12/120
3 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C3/1 278551 12/120
3.5 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C3,5/1 278552 12/120
4 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C4/1 278553 12/120
5 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C5/1 278554 12/120
6 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C6/1 278555 12/120
8 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C8/1 278556 12/120
10 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C10/1 278557 12/120
12 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C12/1 278558 12/120
13 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C13/1 278559 12/120
15 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C15/1 278560 12/120
16 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C16/1 278561 12/120
20 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C20/1 278562 12/120
25 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C25/1 278563 12/120
32 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C32/1 278564 12/120
40 254 10 230 15 277 5 FAZ-C40/1 278565 12/120
50 230 15 230 15 277 5 FAZ-C50/1 278566 12/120
63 230 15 230 15 277 5 FAZ-C63/1 278567 12/120
0.16 254 10 230 15 277 5 FAZ-C0,16/1N 278655 1/60
0.25 254 10 230 15 277 5 FAZ-C0,25/1N 278656 1/60
0.5 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C0,5/1N 278657 1/60
0.75 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C0,75/1N 278658 1/60
1 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C1/1N 278659 1/60
1.5 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C1,5/1N 278660 1/60
1.6 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C1,6/1N 278661 1/60
2 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C2/1N 278662 1/60
2.5 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C2,5/1N 278663 1/60
3 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C3/1N 278664 1/60
3.5 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C3,5/1N 278665 1/60
4 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C4/1N 278666 1/60
5 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C5/1N 278667 1/60
6 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C6/1N 278668 1/60
8 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C8/1N 278669 1/60
10 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C10/1N 278670 1/60
12 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C12/1N 278671 1/60
13 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C13/1N 278672 1/60
15 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C15/1N 278673 1/60
16 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C16/1N 278674 1/60
20 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C20/1N 278675 1/60
25 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C25/1N 278676 1/60
32 254 10 230 15 277 10 FAZ-C32/1N 278677 1/60
40 254 10 230 15 277 5 FAZ-C40/1N 278678 1/60
50 230 15 230 15 277 5 FAZ-C50/1N 278679 1/60
63 230 15 230 15 277 5 FAZ-C63/1N 278680 1/60
1.6 Miniature Circuit Breakers
FAZ Miniature Circuit Breakers
6 EATON CORPORATION CA003028EN
SG55112